
Amici Ayers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Beninato Federico (06/3417) 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bargellini Claudia (06/1723) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beninato Federico 06/3417 6 13 2,17

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 6 13 2,17

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 4 9 2,25

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 6 8 1,33

Poli Adriano 06/1584 6 7 1,17

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 2 6 3,00

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 0 0 0,00

Bargellini Claudia 06/1723 2 0 0,00

MeglioDardiCheMai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ciardi Andrea (06/4052) 0 0 2 3 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusai Matteo (06/4055) 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusai Marco (06/4056) 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiazzi Lorenzo (06/4057) 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mosca Lorenzo (06/4053) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Badiani Francesco (06/4241) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lapi Paolo (06/4054) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciardi Andrea 06/4052 6 15 2,50

Fusai Matteo 06/4055 8 12 1,50

Fusai Marco 06/4056 6 11 1,83

Aiazzi Lorenzo 06/4057 4 9 2,25

Mosca Lorenzo 06/4053 2 4 2,00

Badiani Francesco 06/4241 2 1 0,50

Lapi Paolo 06/4054 4 0 0,00

Team Antani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Minghella Vincenzo (06/3806) 4 8 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agalliu Faik (06/2729) 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Govi Erika (06/4224) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziano Emanuela (06/4176) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minghella Vincenzo 06/3806 7 14 2,00

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 6 8 1,33

Agalliu Faik 06/2729 8 7 0,88

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 8 6 0,75

Govi Erika 06/4224 1 1 1,00

Graziano Emanuela 06/4176 2 0 0,00


